## STOCKTON UNIFIED SCHOOL DISTRICT

BID RESULTS FOR THE
Old EDD Building, 135 W. Fremont,ST. Abatement/Demolition
September 18, 2018
10:00 AM

WITNESS: JOSE R Homen Cl & Patrecra Monos

Jan John JM Environmental
Jan John John Hazard control/

CONTRACTOR	ACKNOWLEDGE		BID	SUB	WORKER	BID	BASE BID							
	ADDENDA	COLLUSION	SIGNED	LISTINGS	COMP.	BOND		Unit No. 1	Unit No. 2	Unit No.3	Unit No. 4	Unit No. 5	Unit No. 6	Unit No. 7
JM Environmental	√	1	/	/	1	/	537,900.00 489,0000	e 1			/	V	~	<b>/</b>
Bowen Engineering.	1	1	/	/		/	388 630.00	/	/			~	~	/
National Demolition Contractors.														
West Coast Environmental.	<u> </u>	/		/		/	538,450.00	<b>/</b>	/	~	1		V	~
Resource Environmental.		/	1	1		/	358,600,00	1	/	/	~		~	
South West Hazard Control Inc.		/	<u> </u>	/			353,540,00	/	✓	1	<b>✓</b>	/	V	/
MAG Engeneering Inc.							L.							
Dragon Demolition.														
PALS Inc.														
Central Valley Environmental (CVE)	1	1	~	/		/	485,100.00	/	/	~	/	<b>✓</b>	V .	/
W C Maloney Inc.	1	/	/	1	/	/	437,580.00	Va.	1 8 - Sa.	Ja Ja	818 30.	3.15 Ja.18	18 La	\$ Ja.
Bobo Construction Inc.														

## **DOCUMENT 00 43 36**

## **DESIGNATED SUBCONTRACTORS LIST**

## TO BE EXECUTED BY BIDDER AND SUBMITTED WITH BID

	PROJECT:	Old EDD Bu	uilding Demolition	<u>ı - 135 W. Fremont St., B</u>	id #958	(Project	
Nar	ne)						
1.	Bidder must list hereinafter the name and location of each subcontractor who will be employed, and the scope of Work that each will perform if the Contract is awarded to the Bidder. Bidder acknowledges and agrees that under Public Contract Code section 4100, et seq., it must clearly identify the name and location of each subcontractor who will perform work or labor or render service to the Bidder in or about the construction of the Work in an amount in excess of one-half of one percent (1/2 of 1%) of Bidder's total Bid.						
2.	As to any Work that under applicable lav		o list, Bidder agre	es to perform that porti	on itself or be	e subjected to penalty	
3.	If alternate bids are called for and Bidder intends to use Subcontractors different from or in addition to those Subcontractors listed for work under the base Bid, Bidder must list Subcontractors that will perform Work in an amount in excess of one half of one percent (1/2 of 1%) of Bidder's total Bid, including alternates.						
4.	In case more than o perform.	ne subcontra	ctor is named for	the same scope of Work	, state the po	ortion that each will	
5.	Bidder need not list	entities that	are only vendors	or suppliers of materials.			
6.	Bidder must provide	the Contacto	or State License B	oard number ("CSLB No.	") for all liste	d subcontractors.	
7.	7. Bidder must provide the Department of Industrial Relations registration number ("DIR No.") for all listed subcontractors.						
8.	8. The District will permit each Bidder to submit each listed subcontractor's CSLB No. and the DIR No. no later than twenty-four (24) hours after bid opening.						
9.	<ol> <li>If further space is required for the list of proposed subcontractors, additional sheets showing the required information, as indicated below, shall be attached hereto and made a part of this document.</li> </ol>						
Sub	contractor Name:	AL's Land (	Clearing, INC.	(A, C21, D49)	_ Location:	Sacramento, Ca.	
	Scope of Work:	Building De	emolition			A	
	If DVBE, Percent of \	Work:	%_ CSLB No.:	641421	_DIR No.:	1000005360	

Subcontractor Name:	Location;
Scope of Work:	
If DVBE, Percent of Work:	o.; DIR No.;
Subcontractor Name:	Location:
Scope of Work:	
If DVBE, Percent of Work:	o.: DIR No.:
Subcontractor Name:	Location:
Scope of Work:	
If DVBE, Percent of Work:	o.: DIR No.:
Subcontractor Name:	Location:
Scope of Work:	
If DVBE, Percent of Work:	o.:DIR No.:
Subcontractor Name:	Location;
Scope of Work:	
If DVBE, Percent of Work:	o.: DIR No.:
Subcontractor Name:	Location:
Scope of Work:	
If DVBE, Percent of Work:	o.: DIR No.:
Subcontractor Name:	Location:
Scope of Work:	
If DVBE, Percent of Work:	o.: DIR No.:
Subcontractor Name:	Location:
Scope of Work:	
If DVBF. Percent of Work: % CSLB No	o.: DIR No.:

Subcontractor Name:		Location:					
Scope of Work:							
If DVBE, Percent of Wo	ork:% CSLB No.:	DIR No.:					
Subcontractor Name:		Location:					
Scope of Work:							
If DVBE, Percent of Wo	ork:%_ CSLB No.:	DIR No.:					
Subcontractor Name:		Location;					
Scope of Work:							
If DVBE, Percent of Wo	ork:% CSLB No.:	DIR No.:					
Subcontractor Name:		Location:					
Scope of Work:							
If DVBE, Percent of Wo	ork:%_ CSLB No.:	DIR No.:					
Subcontractor Name:		Location:					
Scope of Work:							
If DVBE, Percent of Wo	ork:%_ CSLB No.:	DIR No.:					
Subcontractor Name:		Location:					
Scope of Work:							
		DIR No.:					
I certify and declare under penalty of perjury under the laws of the State of California that all the foregoing information is complete, true, and correct.							
Date:	9/17/18						
Proper Name of Bidder:	Southwest Hazard Control, IN	C					
Signature:	Supr						
Print Name:	George Jacobs						
Title:	Estimator						

**END OF DOCUMENT**